CLASSIFICA SOCIETA!'

CSfaseregionade 2016 Data: martedi 17 maggio 2016

Data creazione: 17/05/2016 21.10.04
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Categoria: Cadette

(Lunghezza 2000 m - Didlivello 50 m - Kmsf 2,50)
Societa

IC Grandis Borgo SD

SM Andorno

SMS Nievo TO

|C Cambiano Pecetto

IC Behar Trecate

SM Tollegno

IC delle 4 valli Incisa
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Categoria: Cadetti

(Lunghezza 2100 m - Didlivello 50 m - Kmsf 2,60)

Pos. Societa

1 IC Grandis Borgo SD
2 IC Pavone

3 IC Cambiano Pecetto
4 SM Andorno

5 SM Tollegno

6 IC Behar Trecate

7 IC delle4 valli Incisa

Categoria: Allieve

(Lunghezza 2300 m - Didlivello 50 m - Kmsf 2,80)
Societa

LSSVerceli AT

L Vasco Beccaria Govone Mondovi
LS Gobetti TO

Is Des Ambrois Oulx

Bianchi Virginio CN

IS Sobrero Casale M

IC BonaBiella

ISMonti AT
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Categoria: Allievi
(Lunghezza 3000 m - Didlivello 50 m - Kmsf 3,50)
Pos. Societa
LSS Vercelli AT
LS Gramsci lvrea
I1S Quintino Sella Bl
ISMonti AT
IC BonaBiella
1S Maxwell Nichelino
IS Sobrero Casadle M
1S Avogadro VC
IM De AmicisCN
0 L Vasco Beccaria Govone Mondovi
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Gruppo

GIORDANENGO MARIKA - PIACENZA SARA - GIORDANO MARTINA
GHIRARDELLI LUCIA - FELISSATI FEDERICA - MILANACCIO RACHELE
AIMONE CATTI ELENA - MOLINERO ALESSIA - MOSTERT CELESTE
CAMPADELLO MARIANNA - COTTINO CARLOTTA - MOLINO FLAVIA
PLACENTINO SARA SVEVA - CERINA CAMILLA - CALCIATI ALESSIA
CAPISANO CAROLA - BOURAYA HALIMA - FARUCCI ANNALISA
DICKSON ESTHER - CROCE ARIANNA - SAMMAD KARIMA

Gruppo

CAROLLO MARTINO - VIALE MATTEO - CAVALLO MATTEO
FUOCO NICOLO' - OBERTO TARENA GIOELE - CUIGNON LUDOVICO
STELLA GABRIELE - ROSTAGNO ANDREA - BELLUCCI LORENZO
GARBACCIO STEFANO - BELLI LORENZO - FAVRETTO STEFANO
ZORIO NICOLO' - VARNERO SANDRO - VALZ COMINET LUCA
BENASSI MATTEO - DE DOMENICO MICHELE - FELOTTI GABRIELE
YAPRAKDAL ERDI - RAQAQ SOHAYB - MAZZILLO VINCENT

Gruppo

MARCHIARO NOEMI - CUNIBERTI GIORGIA - BERRUTI VITTORIA
SALVAGNO GIORGIA - BERTOLINO SARA - TROMBETTA LUDOVICA
BIANCO COSTANZA - GHIOTTI MADDALENA - GALLOTTO CECILIA
WALCH NICOLE - BOMPARD CHIARA - SCAINI ALESSIA

KLEIINE ELENA - BRUNO MARIANNA - BAUDINO SARA

DUTTO MARTINA - GUASCHINO ARIANNA - TRICCO MATILDE
ZANIN ALESSANDRA - MARIANI GIORGIA - MESSETTI MELANY
BOERO MICHELA - CAROLI VALENTINA

Gruppo

MASTROIANNI PIETRO - PICASSO MARTINO - TOSELLO FRANCESCO
MABRITTO CHIDZAHI - GHINA MATTEO - BETTINI EMANUELE
MARCUCCETTI MATTIA - BOSTICARDO ANDREA - FINEANNO DANIEL
DEZZANI MARCO - MAESTRI ANDREA - FANTINO ANDREA

ERCOLI ANDREA - PITACCOLO SIMONE - BOGLIETTO LUCA

SELLERI MORENO - CANOVA GABRIELE - VIOLI ANDREA
CAVAGNOLO ANDREA - MEI YI LONG - DEMICHELISALESSIO
CARESANA ANDREA - MAGAROTTO LORENZO - GIAROLA FEDERICO
SCAIOLA XAVIER - HAFID OMAR - TROCELLO ENRICO

ORIOLI NICHOLAS - CAMOIRANO DAVIDE - NUGNES TOMMASO
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Parziali
2-3-7
1-5-PM
9-10-11
6-12-14
8-13-FT
4-FT-FT
15-16-17

Parziali
1-4-8
2-5-12
3-10-11
6-13-17
7-14-15
9-18-FT
16-FT-FT

Parziali
2-5-12
3-9-11
1-7-16
6-13-15
4-8-PM
14-17-19
10-20-PE
18-21

Parziali
1-3-20
4-10-12
2-14-15
7-16-18
8-17-24
9-22-23
5-19-PE
11-13-PM
6-21-PE
25-26-PE

Punti
12
28
30
32
43
48
48

Punti

19
24
36
36
49
60

Punti
19
23
24

36
50

63

Punti
24
26
31
41
49

55
55
58
82
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